Citation
125168
125593
124750
126379
124379
124465
125003
126380
124466

Name Defendant Attorney
ALLEN, JOHN DAVID GRAY, GREG
BRADBURRY, ALLISON NICOLE ANDERSON, ASHLEY L
ATUEYI, IKENNA

CRUMPTON, PATRICK DAVID

DYER, ADALLIA

NICHOLSON, MEGAN ELIZABETH

ALQUISIRAE, MARIA DEL CARME

BUCK, LISA MARIE

WILSON, KIBREONNA

itatu
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV

Status Date/Time
1/6/2023 2:00 PM
1/6/2023 2:00 PM
1/6/2023 2:00 PM
1/6/2023 2:00 PM
1/6/2023 2:00 PM
1/6/2023 2:00 PM
1/6/2023 2:00 PM
1/6/2023 2:00 PM
1/6/2023 2:00 PM

Offense

ASSAULT CONTACT
ASSAULT CONTACT
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT CONTACT
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE



